VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item C-73
Central Capital Outlay

Item C-73 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Central Reserve for Capital Equipment Funding (17954)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$31,035,000

$31,035,000

$0

$36,858,360

$35,965,200

$893,160




	2024 Session
	Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item C-73
	Central Capital Outlay


